Page 1 of 3
US: (+1)973-960-1877
Contact: Cady Liu
Mobile: (973)960-1877
Email: Cady@jamesindustry.com
Advantage
UL、CUL、Certificate● LG Innotek chip, high CRI.

US: (+1)973-960-1877
Contact: Cady Liu
Mobile: (973)960-1877
Email: Cady@jamesindustry.com
Wattages Part number Lamp
Base
Dimension
(inch)
Lumen Lumen
per
wattage
Input
power
Equivalent LED
QTY
30W EV-SLW-30WB1 E26 Φ 3.75”*8.6”
3250-3450
LM
120-127
LM/W
30W
60W CFL, 100W
MHL/HPS/HID
100
PCS
40W EV-SLW-40WB1 E26 Φ 3.75”*9.8”
4350-4600
LM
120-127
LM/W
40W
80W CFL, 150W
MHL/HPS/HID
140
PCS
60W
EV-SLW-60WB1
E26
Φ 3.75”*11”
6500-6900
LM
120-127
LM/W
60W
120W CFL, 175W
MHL/HPS/HID
200
PCS
80W EV-SLW-80WB1 E39 Φ 5”*10.7”
10000-
10800 LM
125-135
LM/W
80W
150W CFL，250W
MHL/HPS/HID
560
PCS
100W EV-SLW-100WB1 E39 Φ 5”*11.5”
12500-
13500 LM
125-135
LM/W
100W
200W CFL，250W
MHL/HPS/HID
728
PCS
120W EV-SLW-120WB2 E39 Φ 5”*12.2”
15000-
16200 LM
125-135
LM/W
120W
200W CFL，400W
MHL/HPS/HID
896
PCS
150W EV-SLW-150WB1 E39 Φ 5”*14”
16500-
17400 LM
110-116
LM/W